Result: Monthly Test-01

Serial Name
1st Khadija Khanom Iva
2nd Tasnim Hasan Zinat
3rd Farhan Walif Nishan
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17
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21
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26
27
28
29
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32
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35
36
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38

Sara Tabassum

Adiba Rahman

Asfia Fariha Islam
Tasnim Safa

Ajneeha Binte Rashed
Ayesha Binte Rifat
Aarina Ahmed Khan
Md. Farhan Mobarak
Ahnaf Shafee

Fadil Arhab (Ahon)
Md. Kaif Saifan

Md. Raiyan Reza
Jarisha Binte Emam
Rubayet Ahmed Shafin
Raif Waiz

Abrar Hossain Bhuiyan
Tasnim Sultana Afia
Saima Afrin Nuha
Oronno Kumar Datta
Samira Nur Safa

Sufia Tareq

Priyank Das

Marzia Akter

Mirza Liana Hossain
Faiyad Ibn Mizan
Sefatul Islam Saif
Daipayan Roy

Abu Hurayra Nayem
Nabil Ahmed Khan
Miskat Jahan Suraiya
Rayat Bin Hossain
Abrar Sakif

Md. Mohiuddin Mahmud
Alveena Binte Rashed
Kazi Naiyat Afsana Afseen

Guidance Cadet Coaching

House:05,Road:21,Sector:7,Uttara,Dhaka-1230.
Call: 01725-400430, 01781-411426

6. CC

Bangla Version

Code English Math Bangla

30034
30041
30053
30033
30042
30003
30013
30001
30051
30008
30047
30063
30028
30016
30062
30014
30039
30017
30060
30010
30021
30061
30036
30068
30012
30027
30006
30035
30072
30038
30018
30030
30020
30025
30059
30005
30002
30066

95
86
74
91
86
85
88
80
83
83
87
79
79
88
86
61
87.5
71
80
63
77
86.5
78.5
78.5
61
62.5
74
67
75
75.5
66.5
72
65.5
64.5
77.5
67
80
87

91 56
85 54
87.5 49
84 43
78 45
85 36
80 40
80 38
76 33
68 14
68 40.5
73 34.5
73.5 24
53 34.5
60 32
72 38
56 28
64.5 31.5
69 23
80 28.5
61 33
34 41
43 40
26 47
44 47.5
57 37.5
49 39
60 26.5
54 22
37 33
56 27
52.5 25
57 34
62 21.5
39 28
53.5 18.5
34 30.5
29 24

GK
26
30.5
35.5
25
32.5
31.5
28.5
33.5
39
32
31.5
29
31.5
30.5
25.5
31.5
29.5
30
20.5
18.5
18.5
25.5
19
27
25
19.5
13.5
18
20.5
25.5
20.5
20.5
13
19.5
22
22.5
15.5
20

Total

268
255.5
246
243
241.5
237.5
236.5
231.5
231
227
227
215.5
208
206
203.5
202.5
201
197
192.5
190
189.5
187
180.5
178.5
177.5
176.5
175.5
171.5
171.5
171
170
170
169.5
167.5
166.5
161.5
160
160



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Umme Ayesha

Lamia Islam

Shaikh Adnan Jawad
Antara Arafah Aboni
Tamjid Hossain Mafin
Naziat Siddikye

Abdullah Al Nafiz

Araf Hossain Inam
Mohammad Taj

Ishra Tabassum

Marium Ferdaus

Md. Simanto Shohel Saad
Al-Ishrak Kabbo
Mohammad Maad Khan
Hujaifa Khan

Karima Rahman

Suchona Alam Mitul

Md Nazil Hossain Bhuiyan
Abu Dawud Muhammad Tahmid
H.M Tayeb Islam

Sania Islam Marwa
Mohaimina Marjan Raya
Saihan Akber

D.M. Abdullah Arham
Saifa Islam Safa

Miftahul Jannat Taiyeba

30037
30049
30064
30067
30022
30026
30050
30031
30024
30023
30078
30056
30040
30009
30019
30048
30073
30058
30004
30032
30046
30043
30071
30011
30045
30070

57
49

70
68
60.5
64
65
66
56.5
69
66
53
49
55
36
70.5
62.5
54
27
30
32.5
43
24
15
23

38
54
35
28
45
43
34
26
29
38

19
30
21
28
43
11

20.5
40
29
27
13
23
13
12

46
37
31
42
23
28.5
27
37.5
24
31.5
36
32
23
24
16
19
12
23

20
28
22
10
23.5
22

18
15.5
19
12
14.5
16.5
22
18
26.5
18
27
13
14.5
21
10
10
14.5
21.5
12
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159
155.5
155
152
150.5
148.5
147
146.5
145.5
144
138
130
120.5
115
109
108
108
107
101.5
101
95
89.5
73
70.5
56
40



