



Guidance Cadet Coaching

House:05,Road:21,Sector:7,Uttara,Dhaka-1230.

Call: 01725-400430, 01781-411426



Result: Monthly Test-01

Bangla Version

Serial	Name	Code	English	Math	Bangla	GK	Total
1st	Khadija Khanom Iva	30034	95	91	56	26	268
2nd	Tasnim Hasan Zinat	30041	86	85	54	30.5	255.5
3rd	Farhan Walif Nishan	30053	74	87.5	49	35.5	246
4	Sara Tabassum	30033	91	84	43	25	243
5	Adiba Rahman	30042	86	78	45	32.5	241.5
6	Asfia Fariha Islam	30003	85	85	36	31.5	237.5
7	Tasnim Safa	30013	88	80	40	28.5	236.5
8	Ajneeha Binte Rashed	30001	80	80	38	33.5	231.5
9	Ayesha Binte Rifat	30051	83	76	33	39	231
10	Aarina Ahmed Khan	30008	83	68	44	32	227
11	Md. Farhan Mobarak	30047	87	68	40.5	31.5	227
12	Ahnaf Shafee	30063	79	73	34.5	29	215.5
13	Fadil Arhab (Ahon)	30028	79	73.5	24	31.5	208
14	Md. Kaif Saifan	30016	88	53	34.5	30.5	206
15	Md. Raiyan Reza	30062	86	60	32	25.5	203.5
16	Jarisha Binte Emam	30014	61	72	38	31.5	202.5
17	Rubayet Ahmed Shafin	30039	87.5	56	28	29.5	201
18	Raif Waiz	30017	71	64.5	31.5	30	197
19	Abrar Hossain Bhuiyan	30060	80	69	23	20.5	192.5
20	Tasnim Sultana Afia	30010	63	80	28.5	18.5	190
21	Saima Afrin Nuha	30021	77	61	33	18.5	189.5
22	Oronno Kumar Datta	30061	86.5	34	41	25.5	187
23	Samira Nur Safa	30036	78.5	43	40	19	180.5
24	Sufia Tareq	30068	78.5	26	47	27	178.5
25	Priyank Das	30012	61	44	47.5	25	177.5
26	Marzia Akter	30027	62.5	57	37.5	19.5	176.5
27	Mirza Liana Hossain	30006	74	49	39	13.5	175.5
28	Faiyad Ibn Mizan	30035	67	60	26.5	18	171.5
29	Sefatul Islam Saif	30072	75	54	22	20.5	171.5
30	Daipayan Roy	30038	75.5	37	33	25.5	171
31	Abu Hurayra Nayem	30018	66.5	56	27	20.5	170
32	Nabil Ahmed Khan	30030	72	52.5	25	20.5	170
33	Miskat Jahan Suraiya	30020	65.5	57	34	13	169.5
34	Rayat Bin Hossain	30025	64.5	62	21.5	19.5	167.5
35	Abrar Sakif	30059	77.5	39	28	22	166.5
36	Md. Mohiuddin Mahmud	30005	67	53.5	18.5	22.5	161.5
37	Alveena Binte Rashed	30002	80	34	30.5	15.5	160
38	Kazi Naiyat Afsana Afseen	30066	87	29	24	20	160

39	Umme Ayesha	30037	57	38	46	18	159
40	Lamia Islam	30049	49	54	37	15.5	155.5
41	Shaikh Adnan Jawad	30064	70	35	31	19	155
42	Antara Arafah Aboni	30067	70	28	42	12	152
43	Tamjid Hossain Mafin	30022	68	45	23	14.5	150.5
44	Naziat Siddikye	30026	60.5	43	28.5	16.5	148.5
45	Abdullah Al Nafiz	30050	64	34	27	22	147
46	Araf Hossain Inam	30031	65	26	37.5	18	146.5
47	Mohammad Taj	30024	66	29	24	26.5	145.5
48	Ishra Tabassum	30023	56.5	38	31.5	18	144
49	Marium Ferdaus	30078	69	6	36	27	138
50	Md. Simanto Shohel Saad	30056	66	19	32	13	130
51	Al-Ishrak Kabbo	30040	53	30	23	14.5	120.5
52	Mohammad Maad Khan	30009	49	21	24	21	115
53	Hujaifa Khan	30019	55	28	16	10	109
54	Karima Rahman	30048	36	43	19	10	108
55	Suchona Alam Mitul	30073	70.5	11	12	14.5	108
56	Md Nazil Hossain Bhuiyan	30058	62.5	0	23	21.5	107
57	Abu Dawud Muhammad Tahmid	30004	54	20.5	15	12	101.5
58	H.M Tayeb Islam	30032	27	40	20	14	101
59	Sania Islam Marwa	30046	30	29	28	8	95
60	Mohaimina Marjan Raya	30043	32.5	27	22	8	89.5
61	Saihan Akber	30071	43	13	10	7	73
62	D.M. Abdullah Arham	30011	24	23	23.5	0	70.5
63	Saifa Islam Safa	30045	15	13	22	6	56
64	Miftahul Jannat Taiyeba	30070	23	12	5	0	40